40s CHOLOMON TRAIL 50km

STARTS0000 FINISH50000

Rank By By Cat.

Country

Gen. Cat.
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M18-44
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M45-59
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M18-44
M18-44
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M45-59
M45-59
M45-59
M18-44
W18-44
WA45-59
W18-44
M45-59
M45-59

M45-59

M45-59
M45-59
M18-44
M45-59

M18-44
M45-59

M45-59

Gender BIB
Male 38
Male 16
Male 26
Male 11
Male 25
Male 10
Male 8
Male 12
Male 29
Male 5
Male 18
Male 20
Female 14
Female 50
Female 9
Male 41
Male 34
Male 3
Male 19
Male 27
Male 13
Male 43
Male 17
Male 48
Male 23

EAAHNIKH
Lapland, Sweden
AlNO TO ZMITI MOY
EANNVIKA

EANGOQ

EANNVIKA

EAAAAA
EAAHNIKH

FAAATIZTA

EANNVIKA

EAAHNIKH

EANNVIKA
Oeooalovikn, EAAAda
EAAHNIKH
EAAHNIKH

EANGOQ

EANNVIKA

Oeooahovikn EAAAAA

OEX>AAONIKH EAAAZ
MOAYTYPOX
OPMYAIA

EAAHNIKH

EAANVLKD
GREECE

EAANVLKD

AOGANAZXIOZ XANETZHX
AITEAOX GEOAQPOY
BAXIAHX KYPOI'TANNHX
ANAZTAZIOZ APATANIAHX
XPHXTOZ KYPIAKOITOYAOX
EYZTAGIOX TKEBPEKHZ
XPHXTOZ NANNAKIAHX

ANAZTAZIOX
EMMANOYHAIAHZ

OANAXHX MATZOYKHX
AHMHTPHX AZENEAEP
AOGANAZXIOZ KEQAAAZ
AXTEPIOZ KIZKINHZ
ANAZTAZIA ZAOGEIPIOY
EYAITEAIA XAPMITH
OATA TTANNAKOITOYAQY
IQANNHZ ZTAMATHZ
BAXIAEIOX NTOYMMAZX

ATHANASIOS
PETROCHEILOS

BAAXHX KIPTXIAHX
FEQPI10X AAAOYMHZ
XPHXTOZ ZAINPOX

KONZTANTINOX
TOMAAIAHE

XPHXTOZ KAPATANNIAHX
IQANNHZ ®IAOMOYZHX

AEQNIAAY KOYTZ0X

DIMOPOULOS COACHING

A. 3. APHY OEXXAAONIKHX

CARPE DIEM Opdbda Tpe€ipatog Osooalovikng
2.A.Y.0 IRAKLIS RUNNING TEAM

Rodopi runners

AX.AEYKOZ MYProx

Avutdvopog

3.AY. OEZZAAONIKHZ
My self

RUN & toutouRUN
3.AY. OEZXAAONIKHZ
3.AY. OEZZAAONIKHZ
608

33_Running_Engineering_Team/. Dimitris Gazos
Coaching

>AY OEXXAAONIKHX

2. AY.OEX/KHX

S ANX YYIZONOX

2 ATLX YWIZONOX
>.AY. OEXXAAONIKHX

>MNA

CARPE DIEM - XAYB - [MTOYPNO PURNO Running
team

ATOMIKT GUMPETOXN

0:00:00(00:00:00
0:00:00(00:00:00
0:00:00(00:00:00
0:00:04(00:00:00
0:00:05(00:00:00
0:00:03(00:00:00
0:00:07(00:00:00
0:00:00(00:00:00

~— ~— ~— ~— ~— ~— ~—~ ~—

0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)

0:00:01(00:00:00)

0:00:04(00:00:00
0:00:05(00:00:00
0:00:04(00:00:00
0:00:08(00:00:00

~— ~— ~—~ ~—

0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:01(00:00:00)

0:00:01(00:00:00)

5:21:53(05:21:53)
5:55:50(05:55:50)
6:34:31(06:34:31)
6:57:23(06:57:19)
6:58:14(06:58:08)
7:18:30(07:18:27)
7:22:46(07:22:39)
7:25:58(07:25:58)

7:37:42(07:37:41)
7:41:22(07:41:14)
7:46:34(07:46:34)
7:57:04(07:57:02)
8:18:24(08:18:17)
8:23:01(08:22:55)
8:23:01(08:22:57)
8:34:42(08:34:33)
8:43:19(08:43:12)

8:47:30(08:47:29)

8:49:05(08:49:00)
8:57:12(08:57:07)
8:57:14(08:57:10)
9:10:05(09:09:57)

9:15:30(09:15:23)
9:18:46(09:18:44)

9:22:49(09:22:47)



Rank

26
27
28
29
30

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

By
Gen.
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4
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26

27

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

By
(0718

3

15
16
17

18

19
20
21
22
10
23
24
11

Cat.

M18-44
W18-44
M45-59
M45-59
M45-59

M45-59

M60+

M45-59
M45-59
M45-59
M45-59
M18-44
M45-59
M45-59
M18-44

Gender BIB
Male 2
Female 49
Male 51
Male 1
Male 42
Male 7
Male 31
Male 40
Male 30
Male 44
Male 33
Male 21
Male 45
Male 46
Male 36

Country

NORTH MACEDONIA
MoAvyupog

EAANAAA

Sweden

EAAHNIKH

Makedoviag 51 Apupog
Oeooalovikng

Ayiouv Ztepavou 57
EAANVIKN
EAAHNIKH
MOAYTYPOZ
MOAYTYPOZ
EAANAAA
EAAHNIKH
EAAAAA
EAAHNIKH

DEJAN KRLE

KATEPINA XAAKIOMOYAQOY
AHMITPHX =ZENOX

MIKAEL ANDERSSON
MANATMQTHX TEAAIAHZ

ANTQNIOX FTABPAX

EYOYMIOZ MOYPATIAHZ
MAXXAAHY XKOPAAY
IQANNHZ MIXAAOTMNOYAOX
BAXIAHX TZATXAPOX
HAIAZ NTAAAMHXIOX
MANATIQTHZ KOAOBOX
FEQPTI0X TZIATZIAPHX
NIKOAAOZ TXONOYAHZ

STE®ANOX
MAMAAOIMNOYAOZ DNF

TREX
YypLr{wvog

Swedish Rockets

CARPE DIEM OMAAA TPEZIMATOX
OEX>XAAONIKHZ

Baliotisnaturetrail

CARPE DIEM

YETI RUNNERS
S.ANX YVIZONOX

2. ANX. YYIZONOX
Sithonia Trails

2. AY. OEZZAAONIKHZ
YETI RUNNERS

CARPE DIEM OMAAA TPEZIMATOX
OEX>AAONIKH

STARTS50000

0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:04(00:00:00)

0:00:08(00:00:00)

0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:02(00:00:00)
0:00:07(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:08(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:05(00:00:00)
0:00:00(00:00:00)

FINISH50000

9:22:55(09:22:48)
9:23:40(09:23:33)
9:30:18(09:30:18)
9:33:57(09:33:49)
9:50:53(09:50:48)

9:56:56(09:56:47)

9:57:29(09:57:23)
10:25:42(10:25:40)
10:25:45(10:25:38)
10:28:30(10:28:24)
10:34:49(10:34:43)
11:03:33(11:03:25)
11:13:52(11:13:47)
11:13:54(11:13:48)



